
Flint Hills Trail Mileage Chart

Parking

Lodging 
(Motel, RV, 

Tent)

Nearby Food 
(Restaurant, 

Store)

Shelter 
(Building, 

Shelter)

Picnic 
(Table, 
Grill)

Toilet 
(Flush, 

Pit)

Water 
(Chilled 
fountain, 
Fountain, 

Tap) Location
Mile 
Post

Osawatomie 
Terminus Rantoul

Ottawa - 
Prairie 

Spirit Trail Pomona

Landon 
Trail 

Junction Vassar
Osage 

City Miller Admire Allen Bushong
Allegawahe 

Park
Council 
Grove Wilsey Delevan Harington

COMING SOON Mile Post - 335.5 343.3 354.4 364.7 368.2 375.3 386.5 395.7 402.0 405.9 411.0 422.1 426.2 436.4 444.0 451.4
P MRT RS - - Osawatomie Terminus 335.5 - 7.8 18.9 29.2 32.7 39.8 51.0 60.2 66.5 70.4 75.5 86.6 90.7 100.9 108.5 115.9
P - RS F T Rantoul 343.3 - 11.1 21.4 24.9 32.0 43.2 52.4 58.7 62.6 67.7 78.8 82.9 93.1 100.7 108.1
P MRT RS F F Ottawa - Prairie Spirit Trail 354.4 18.9 11.1 - 10.3 13.8 20.9 32.1 41.3 47.6 51.5 56.6 67.7 71.8 82.0 89.6 97.0
P - RS - - Pomona 364.7 29.2 21.4 10.3 - 3.5 10.6 21.8 31.0 37.3 41.2 46.3 57.4 61.5 71.7 79.3 86.7
- - - - - Landon Trail Junction 368.2 32.7 24.9 13.8 3.5 - 7.1 18.3 27.5 33.8 37.7 42.8 53.9 58.0 68.2 75.8 83.2
- MRT RS F - Vassar 375.3 39.8 32.0 20.9 10.6 7.1 - 11.2 20.4 26.7 30.6 35.7 46.8 50.9 61.1 68.7 76.1
- - RS F C Osage City 386.5 51.0 43.2 32.1 21.8 18.3 11.2 - 9.2 15.5 19.4 24.5 35.6 39.7 49.9 57.5 64.9
- - - - - Miller 395.7 60.2 52.4 41.3 31.0 27.5 20.4 9.2 - 6.3 10.2 15.3 26.4 30.5 40.7 48.3 55.7
P - R F FT Admire 402.0 66.5 58.7 47.6 37.3 33.8 26.7 15.5 6.3 - 3.9 9.0 20.1 24.2 34.4 42.0 49.4
P RT - P T Allen 405.9 70.4 62.6 51.5 41.2 37.7 30.6 19.4 10.2 3.9 - 5.1 16.2 20.3 30.5 38.1 45.5
P - - P - Bushong 411.0 75.5 67.7 56.6 46.3 42.8 35.7 24.5 15.3 9.0 5.1 - 11.1 15.2 25.4 33.0 40.4
- - - - - Allegawahe Park 422.1 86.6 78.8 67.7 57.4 53.9 46.8 35.6 26.4 20.1 16.2 11.1 - 4.1 14.3 21.9 29.3
P MRT RS F T Council Grove 426.2 90.7 82.9 71.8 61.5 58.0 50.9 39.7 30.5 24.2 20.3 15.2 4.1 - 10.2 17.8 25.2
- - - - - Wilsey 436.4 100.9 93.1 82.0 71.7 68.2 61.1 49.9 40.7 34.4 30.5 25.4 14.3 10.2 - 7.6 15.0
- - - - - Delevan 444.0 108.5 100.7 89.6 79.3 75.8 68.7 57.5 48.3 42.0 38.1 33.0 21.9 17.8 7.6 - 7.4
- MRT RS F T Harington 451.4 115.9 108.1 97.0 86.7 83.2 76.1 64.9 55.7 49.4 45.5 40.4 29.3 25.2 15.0 7.4 -
































